
Model No EB-430-PM
Ext N/A
Hid 3.5" x31
M/B 12" x 13"
Fan 12cm x6
Slot x7 (L-type)
Rev

 or PSII power supply
Mini Redundant PSU

EATX board
12 inch x 13 inch

3.5" HDD

3.5" HDD x30

441.5

69
2.

2
47

.0

12CM Fan x3

Flex ATX power supply

AT Power S/W

or 2.5" HDD

482.5

17
7.

1

HDD Power 2 Power 1

Fillter

12CM Fan x3

ATX Power S/W


